Operator: ELM RIDGE EXPLORATION, CO LLC.
BISTI COAL 5 COM 1T
2220'FSL X 835' FEL
"I" - SEC.5-T25N-R12W
SAN JUAN COUNTY, NM
API # 30-045-32329

Well Name:

FROM

147
271
539
786'
1071
1256'

HOLE DEVIATION REPORT

TO

DEVIATION

147
271
539
786'
1071
1256
1312

1
3/4
1
11/4

I hearby swear or (affirm) that the statements made are a full and correct report.

My\ Commission expires on 4/13/2009

Sl 14/\/',

" Elm Ridge Exploration CO;

Shaw Ford, Production Assistant

No ry(Public in and fof San Juan
Cqunty in the State of New Mexico.

20 CR 5060 * Bloomfield, NM 87413 « (505) 632-3476 ¢ Fax (505) 632-8151
Mailing Address: PO. Box 156 * Bloomfield, NM 87413



