

Operator: ELM RIDGE EXPLORATION, CO LLC.

Well Name:

BISTI COAL 5 COM 1T 2220' FSL X 835' FEL "I" - SEC.5-T25N-R12W SAN JUAN COUNTY, NM API # 30-045-32329

FROM	TO	DEVIATION
0'	147'	1
147'	271'	3/4
271'	539'	1
539'	786'	1 1/4
786'	1071'	3
1071'	1256'	1
1256'	1312'	1

I hearby swear or (affirm) that the statements made are a full and correct report.

Elm Ridge Exploration CO, TEG

Shaw Ford, Production Assistant

Sworn to and subscribed before me by Amy Mackey, Elm RidgeExploration CO, LLC This 1st day of February, 2006. To certify which witness my hand and seal of office.

Notary Public in and for San Juan County in the State of New Mexico.

My commission expires on

4/13/2009